Trade Report Transaction Type
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Trade Report Business Type

Record Id

ISIN

CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913

Trading Currency
F

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

Exchange Code
X

XSWX
XSWX
XSWX

Volume
168
92
740
935
65
300
186
514
250
319
8
789
440
583
257
519
285
631
289
51
202
486
310
228
248
211
401
359
307
99
889
1747
256
110
155
94
17
258
3121
349
129
121
377
107
286
1008

9
1485
2983
231
60
229
245
16
11
546
80
177
150
126
16
159
23
150
94
57
120
35
50
109
70
166
213
121
54

Price
144.1
144.1
144.1
144

142.9
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.5
143.5
143.5
143.5
143.5
143.3
143.3
143.2
143.2

Entering Party Id Trade Match Id

6190
6190

6190

000633CQH8A00QSN
000633CQH8A00QSO
000633CQH8A00QSP
000633CQH8A00QSQ
000633CQH8A00QSR
000633CQH8A00QT1
000633CQH8A00QT2
000633CQH8A00QT3
000633CQH8A00U53
000633CQHBA00US4
000633CQH8A010PB
000633CQH8A010PC
000633CQH8A011U8
000633CQH8A01332
000633CQH8A0143A
000633CQH8A014HO
000633CQH8A016U0
000633CQH8A016UP
000633CQH8A01731
000633CQH8A0173S
000633CQH8A0173T
000633CQH8A017K8
000633CQH8A017MS
000633CQH8A0170D
000633CQH8A0170E
000633CQH8A0170F
000633CQH8A018K2
000633CQH8A018L7
000633CQH8A018LG
000633CQH8A01808
000633CQH8A018RG
000633CQH8A018RH
000633CQH8A01AL7
000633CQH8A01CBT
000633CQH8A01CCO
000633CQH8A01CSL
000633CQH8A01D00
000633CQH8A01DML
000633CQH8A01DMN
000633CQH8A01DMO
000633CQH8A01I5L
000633CQH8A01I5M
000633CQH8A01I5N
000633CQH8A01I5T
000633CQH8A01J19
000633CQH8A01K08
000633CQH8A01K09
000633CQH8A01K0]
000633CQH8A01KOK
000633CQH8A01KOM
000633CQH8A01KON
000633CQH8A01K0Q
000633CQH8A01K14
000633CQH8A01K15
000633CQH8A01K16
000633CQH8A01K17
000633CQH8A01K18
000633CQH8A01K19
000633CQH8A01R09
000633CQHBA01R0A
000633CQH8A01ROB
000633CQH8A01ROD
000633CQH8A01RLH
000633CQH8A01RLT
000633CQH8A01RLI
000633CQH8A01RLK
000633CQH8AO1RLL
000633CQHBA01RLM
000633CQH8A01R09
000633CQH8A01ROA
000633CQH8A01ROB
000633CQH8A01RP2
000633CQH8A01SJS
000633CQHBA01SK2
000633CQH8A01SK3

Entering Firm Trader
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960

Entering Firm Side

Trade Order Book Line
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Execution Date Time
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:31
20180523-07:36
20180523-07:36
20180523-07:41
20180523-07:41
20180523-07:42
20180523-07:45
20180523-07:46
20180523-07:47
20180523-07:52
20180523-07:52
20180523-07:52
20180523-07:52
20180523-07:52
20180523-07:53
20180523-07:53
20180523-07:53
20180523-07:53
20180523-07:53
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:55
20180523-07:59
20180523-08:02
20180523-08:02
20180523-08:03
20180523-08:03
20180523-08:05
20180523-08:05
20180523-08:05
20180523-08:13
20180523-08:13
20180523-08:13
20180523-08:13
20180523-08:15
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:18
20180523-08:33
20180523-08:33
20180523-08:33
20180523-08:33
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:34
20180523-08:37
20180523-08:37
20180523-08:37



S

CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

77
73
172
93
812
140

110
408
336
195
207
297
166
144
315
202
125
32
152
696
319
151
245
244
508
69
106
230
166
309
100
1741
166
275
162
87
156
244
864
194
168
339
199
60
150
156
31
73
74
48
75
138
18
755
165
97
349
276
515

159

214

153
18
150

143.2
143.2
143.2
143.2
143.1
143.5
143.5
143.5
143.6
143.6
143.5
143.4
143.7
143.5
143.5
143.5
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.3
143.8
143.5
143.6
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.2
143.3
143.2
143.1
143.1
143

143

143

143

142.6
143.2
143.2
143.2
143.8
144

144

143.9
143.8
143.7
143.8
143.8
143.8
143.8
143.7
143.7
143.7
143.6
143.6
143.7
143.6
143.4
143.4
143.6
143.6
143.5
143.5
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.4
143.3
143.6
143.6
143.7

6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190

6190

000633CQH8A01SN9
000633CQH8A01SNA
000633CQHBA01SNB
000633CQH8A01SNC
000633CQH8A01T32

000633CQH8A01VQ5
000633CQH8A01VQ6
000633CQH8A01VQ7
000633CQH8A01VUD
000633CQH8A01VUE
000633CQHBA01VUK
000633CQH8A0200U
000633CQHBA021IN7
000633CQH8A021NM
000633CQH8A02218
000633CQH8A02219

000633CQH8A0221G
000633CQH8A02264
000633CQH8A02265

000633CQH8A02268
000633CQH8A02508
000633CQH8A0264S

000633CQH8A02660
000633CQH8A0267V
000633CQH8A02683

000633CQH8A02684
000633CQHBA026AE
000633CQH8A0260K
000633CQH8A026V9

000633CQH8A026VI

000633CQH8A026VK
000633CQH8A02709

000633CQH8A0270E

000633CQH8A0270F

000633CQH8A0270G
000633CQH8A0274P
000633CQH8A02AQT
000633CQH8A02CHB
000633CQH8A02E6A
000633CQH8A02IKD

000633CQH8A02J3D
000633CQH8A02J3E

000633CQH8A02KCM
000633CQH8A02KD1
000633CQH8A02L2B
000633CQH8A02M43
000633CQH8A02M44
000633CQH8A02M45
000633CQH8A02M46
000633CQH8A02MC2
000633CQH8A02MC3
000633CQH8A02MC4
000633CQH8A02MV5
000633CQH8A02MV6
000633CQH8A02P5H
000633CQH8A02P5L

000633CQH8A02PR5
000633CQH8A02QUQ
000633CQH8A03034
000633CQH8A03035

000633CQH8A0303G
000633CQH8A0303H
000633CQH8A030IK

000633CQH8A030V3

000633CQH8A030V4
000633CQH8A034AA
000633CQHBA034AB
000633CQH8A034AC
000633CQHBA034AD
000633CQH8A03604
000633CQH8A03D7D
000633CQH8A03D7F
000633CQH8A03D7I

000633CQH8A03FVU

000633CQHBAO3FVV

000633CQH8A03G97

11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960

T

20180523-08:37
20180523-08:37
20180523-08:37
20180523-08:37
20180523-08:38
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:45
20180523-08:46
20180523-08:50
20180523-08:50
20180523-08:51
20180523-08:51
20180523-08:51
20180523-08:52
20180523-08:52
20180523-08:52
20180523-09:01
20180523-09:02
20180523-09:03
20180523-09:03
20180523-09:03
20180523-09:03
20180523-09:03
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:04
20180523-09:05
20180523-09:13
20180523-09:18
20180523-09:23
20180523-09:34
20180523-09:35
20180523-09:35
20180523-09:37
20180523-09:37
20180523-09:38
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:41
20180523-09:42
20180523-09:42
20180523-09:49
20180523-09:49
20180523-09:51
20180523-09:54
20180523-10:08
20180523-10:08
20180523-10:08
20180523-10:08
20180523-10:09
20180523-10:11
20180523-10:11
20180523-10:22
20180523-10:22
20180523-10:22
20180523-10:22
20180523-10:32
20180523-10:58
20180523-10:58
20180523-10:58
20180523-11:11
20180523-11:11
20180523-11:12



S

CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913
CH0012453913

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

150
46

351
190
400

203
354

149
293
497
66

408
221
12

608
88

111
274
292
235
173
119
152
150
191
98

101
170
60

854
209
132
20

170
210
217
405
70

108
52

115
100
50

210
265
256
153
16

18

210
150
199
54

192
163
212

1
1048
95
18
61
79
173
101

260
327
331
369
108
228
396
79

143.7
143.8
143.8
143.7
143.7
143.7
143.7
143.6
143.9
144.1
144.1
144.1
144.2
144.3
144.3
144.4
144.4
144.4
144.3
144.3
144.4
144.7
144.7
144.8
144.8
144.7
144.5
144.5
144.4
144.4
144.5
144.7
144.7
144.6
144.5
144.5
144.6
144.4
144.6
144.6
144.5
144.5
144.5
144.5
144.6
144.6
144.6
144.6
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.6
144.5
144.4
144.4
144.4
144.4
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.6
144.6
144.8
144.8
144.8
144.9
144.8
144.9
144.9
144.8
144.9
144.9

6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190
6190

000633CQH8A03G98
000633CQHBA03GRR
000633CQHBA03GRS
000633CQH8A03HMQ
000633CQH8A03HN1
000633CQHBA03IGM
000633CQHBA03IGN
000633CQH8A03IH3
000633CQHBA03L68
000633CQH8A03MOG
000633CQH8A03MOH
000633CQH8A03MOI
000633CQH8AO3M1I
000633CQHBA03N66
000633CQHBAO3N67
000633CQH8A03QN9
000633CQH8A03QNB
000633CQH8A03QNH
000633CQH8A03QNP
000633CQH8A03QNQ
000633CQH8AO3R8M
000633CQH8A03S9E
000633CQH8A03UHI
000633CQH8A03VM9
000633CQHBA03VMA
000633CQHBA03VN8
000633CQH8A040QL
000633CQH8A040QN
000633CQH8A040RF
000633CQH8A040RH
000633CQHBA0413L
000633CQH8A041VU
000633CQHBA041VV
000633CQH8A042PD
000633CQH8A042QT
000633CQH8A042QU
000633CQHBA044L3
000633CQH8A0455M
000633CQH8A047ST
000633CQH8A047S]
000633CQH8A04801
000633CQH8A0481
000633CQHBA048PA
000633CQH8A048PB
000633CQH8A049KM
000633CQHBA049KN
000633CQH8A049K0
000633CQH8A04CHV
000633CQHBA04FG5
000633CQH8A04FG9
000633CQHBA04FGA
000633CQH8A04GRF
000633CQHBA04GRG
000633CQH8A04GRP
000633CQHBA04HIP
000633CQH8A04HND
000633CQH8A04HNE
000633CQH8A04HUN
000633CQHBA04IB3
000633CQH8A04LEE
000633CQHBA04LEF
000633CQH8A04LSO
000633CQH8A04MI0
000633CQH8A04MS6
000633CQHBA04NLC
000633CQHBA04NLD
000633CQH8A040TR
000633CQH8A040TS
000633CQHBA040TT
000633CQH8A04RAR
000633CQHBA04RU9
000633CQHBA04TIS
000633CQHBA04TI6
000633CQH8A050I5
000633CQH8A052HT
000633CQH8A052HU

11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960
11960

T

20180523-11:12
20180523-11:16
20180523-11:16
20180523-11:19
20180523-11:19
20180523-11:22
20180523-11:22
20180523-11:22
20180523-11:31
20180523-11:33
20180523-11:33
20180523-11:33
20180523-11:34
20180523-11:37
20180523-11:37
20180523-11:51
20180523-11:51
20180523-11:51
20180523-11:51
20180523-11:51
20180523-11:52
20180523-11:56
20180523-12:02
20180523-12:05
20180523-12:05
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